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Cisowianka Classic 300ml

BEVERAGES
9,-

Cisowianka Classic 700ml 17,-

Cisowianka Perlage 300ml 9,-

Cisowianka Perlage 700ml 17,-

Cappy Orange 250ml 10,-

Cappy Apple 250ml 10,-

Cappy Black Currant 250ml 10,-

Coca Cola 250ml 10,-

Coca Cola Zero 250ml 10,-

Fanta 250ml 10,-

Sprite 250ml 10,-

Espresso

COFFEE & TEA

Double Espresso

Espresso Macchiato

Americano

Flat White

Cappuccino

Caffè Latte

Gardens Iced Coffee

Espresso Tonic

Tea
english breakfast / earl grey / green tea / fruit / green jasmine

Tonic Kinley 250ml 10,-

Red Bull 250ml 16,-

Red Bull Zero 250ml 16,-

Gardens Lemonade 16,-

Carafe of Lemonade 39,-

Freshly Squeezed Juice 20,-
orange / grapefruit / mix 

BEER

ALCOHOLS

Cognac

Hennessy VS 30,-

Hennessy XO 120,-

Martell VS 26,-

Martell XO 100,-

Vodka

Finlandia Vodka 16,-

Finlandia Flavoured Vodka

Ostoya

Belvedere

270,-

17,- 290,-

18,- 300,-
28,- 440,-

Grey Goose 31,- 470,-

coconut / cranberry / botanical cucumber & mint /
botanical wildberry & rose

Liqueur

Baileys 18,-

Benini Vermot 0,1l 22,-

Campari 20,-

Cointreau 22,-

blanco / rosso

Kahlua 18,-

Jagermeister 18,-

St. Germain 30,-

Midori 24,-

Fernet Branka 21,-

Grappa 30,-

Gin 700ML40ML

Fords Gin 26,-

Bombay Sapphire 22,-

Roku Suntory 24,-

Tequila

Dos Mexicanos Blanco 20,-

Dos Mexicanos Gold 20,-

Rumm

Havana Club 3 YO 20,-

Havana Club 7 YO 26,-

Zacapa 23 48,-

10,-

15,-

12,-

15,-

16,-

15,-

17,-

19,-

19,-

16,-

Amber APA 500ml 20,-

Somersby 17,-

*Ask waiter for flavour availability

Amber Pszeniczniak 500ml 20,-

Amber IPA Zero 500ml 17,-

Złote Lwy 500ml 20,-

*Ask waiter for taste availability

Winter Tea

Winter Spice Tea (with Rum)

Pumpkin Spice Latte

Penaut Butter Latte

Ginger Infusion

Mulled Wine

Plant Milk

20,-

30,-

23,-

23,-

25,-

30,-

3,-

Orange espresso 22,-



WHISKEY
United States

Jack Daniel's Tennessee Whiskey 420,-24,-

Jack Daniel's Single Barrel 650,-38,-

Jack Daniel's Tennessee Rye 28,-

Jack Daniel's Tennessee Apple 420,-24,-

Jack Daniel's Tennessee Fire 420,-24,-

Gentelman Jack 480,-28,-

Woodford Reserve 540,-32,-

Woodford Reserve Rye 38,-

Woodford Reserve Double Oaked 46,-

Scotland

Chivas Regal 12 YO 26,-

Chivas Regal 18 YO 650,-34,-

Japan

Hibiki Japanese Harmony 75,-

Nikka Whisky From The Barrel 38,-

Single Malts

The BenRiach The Smoky Ten 32,-

The BenRiach The Smoky Twelve 36,-

The GlenDronach 12 YO 36,-

The GlenDronach 15 YO 56,-

Glenglassaugh Revival 32,-

38,-Glenglassaugh Evolution

Macallan 12 45,-

Ardbeg 10 YO 38,-

Tasting Set

- Single Malts - 

69,-

GlenDronach 15 YO 20ml

BenRiach 10 YO 20ml

Glenglassaugh Revival 20ml

700ML40ML

WHITE WINE

Roland Lavantereux Chablis
France
Villebois Sancerre
France
Camille Braun Gewurztraminer Uffholtz
France
Cantina Bolzano Pinot Grigio
Italy
Khora Falanghina 
Italy
Sammarco Organic Chardonnay
Puglia IGP BIO 
Italy
Sammarco Cala Porto Fiano
Salento I.G.P.
Italy 
Conde Valdemar Viura
Spain
Mas Doix Murmuri 
Spain
Faustino Rivero Ulecia Albarino 
Spain
Gruber Röschitzgrüner Veltliner
Austria
Gruber Röschitz Riesling 
Austria
Familia Falasco Hermandad Chardonnay 
Argentina
Wild Rock Sauvignon Blanc 
New Zealand
Framingham Riesling
New Zealand
In Situ Reserva Chardonnay 
Chile

125ML 750ML

315,-

265,-

220,-

175,-

140,-

140,-

175,-

240,-

320,-

230,-

165,-

165,-

240,-

185,-

235,-

175,-

 

 

 

35,-

27,-

 

 

31,-

36,-

35,-

Terra Musa Prosecco Extra Dry 
Italy

CaTullio Prosecco Extra Dry
Italy
Miolo Millesime Brut
Brazil

Quinta da Raza Dom Diogo
Padeiro Rose 
Portugal

PINK WINE

PROSECCO

27,-

27,-

140,-

160,-

285,-

125ML

125ML

750ML

750ML

If you need a VAT invoice or a receipt with a Tax Identification Number
(up to PLN 450), please inform us when placing your order. After closing
the bill, it will not be possible to issue an invoice.

Please note that depending on the availability and seasonality of
products, individual ingredients of drinks may change.

Please inform our staff of any allergies or food intolerances. We cannot
guarantee the preparation of a drink under conditions that are
completely free from allergens.

For the sake of your comfort and professional service, a 12.5% ​​waiter
service fee is added for groups of 5 or more people.



Lodali Moscato di Asti  

Le Petit Chavin Chardonnay 
France

Champagne Laurent Lequart Blanc de
Blancs Brut

Champagne Laurent Lequart Millesime 12'

Gardens
Gin / Yuzu mousse / Lemongrass syrup / Sichuan
pepper tea infusion / Lime juice / cherry foam

Gardens Kiss
Finlandia Wildberry & Rose / lemon juice /
hibiscus / egg white

Dark Plum
Havana 7YO / Kahlua / plum syrup
chocolate mousse

Carmel Apple
Brandy / baked apple syrup / carmel / sparkling
water

Snowstorm
Hazelnut Vodka / Jack Daniel’s Fire /
almond syrup / condensed milk

Elderflower Smash
Hennessy VS / St. Germain / lemon juice / grape

Lemon Cloud
Ardbeg 10 YO / Jack Daniel’s / ginger / honey /
cinnamon / lemon foam

Twist Again
Bacardi Spiced / Havana 3YO / Cointreau /
almond syrup / cinnamon syrup /
pineapple juice / carrot juice

Gin & Tonic

Whiskey Sour

Vodka Sour 

Old Fashioned

Woodford Old Fashioned

Negroni

Aperol Spritz

Pornstar Martini

Espresso Martini

Margarita

Long Island ice tea

Mojito

Cuba Libre

Espresso Martini

Jack Daniels Apple & Tonic

30,-

32,-

30,-

36,-

49,-

36,-

30,-

36,-

34,-

32,-

38,-

30,-

30,-

34,-

32,-

CHAMPAIGNE

DESSERT WINE

NON-ALCOHOLIC WINE

SIGNATURE COCKTAIL

CLASSIC COCKTAILS

31,- 165,-

365,-

490,-

36,-

125ML 750ML

RED WINE

Domaine Martin Plan de Dieu Villages 
France
Khora Negroamaro 
Italy
Begali Amarone Classico 
Italy
Lodali Nebbiolo D’Alba 
Italy
Tenuta di Morzano Chianti 
Riserva il Quarto
Italy
Cantina Bolzano Pinot Nero 
Italy
Sammarco Primitivo di Manduria 
Italy
Sammarco Guarano Apassimento 
Negroamaro Salneto IGP
Italy
Lodali Barolo Lorens 
Italy
Marques de Reinosa Tempranillo 
Spain
Conde Valdemar Gran Reserva
Spain
Miolo Pinot Noir Reserva 
Brazil
In Situ Reserva Cabernet Sauvignon
Chile
Terrazul Tannat 
Urugway
Familia Falasco Hermandad Malbec 
Argentina

175,-

140,-

470,-

185,-

165,-

195,-

175,-

190,-

580,-

165,-

290,-

195,-

155,-

175,-

265,-

33,-

27,-

36,-

35,-

30,-

33,-

125ML 750ML

Hibifree

hibiscus infusion / mango pulp / sweet

Lemon

sour / sweet / green tea cordial / sparkling

water

Pornstar Virtini

passion fruit pulp / strawberry syrup / sour /

carbonated water / coconut milk

MOCTAILE

30,-

30,-

30,-

36,-

36,-

36,-

36,-

44,-

36,-

38,-

21,- 125,-

125ML 750ML


